
CNJ Coppa Citta di Lugano U14+U13 Lugano
MINIME EPEE MEN

Document Engarde
28/05/2017 14:51:32

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 42)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
AEBERSOLD Alban 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/3/2004
ALBERGA Jacopo 1641 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
ALLEMANN Marc 38 FECB BADEN SUI 27/1/2004
BOGACHEK Oleg 9999 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2003
BONINO Marco 1230 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
BOZZO Edoardo 1683 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2004
BRAMBILLA Luigi 1561 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
BROCHARD Théo 1 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003
CASTEJON Giulio Alberto 9999 SAL LUGANO ITA 2005
COLLENBERG Tito 26 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/8/2003
CONTIPELLI Giacomo Loren 1083 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 2003
CORTI Filippo 1084 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 2003
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 44 LUG LUGANO ITA 10/2/2004
DEVA Davide 1204 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2004
FAVRE Armand 11 CES SIERRE SUI 9/3/2003
FAVRE Aurèle 8 CES SIERRE SUI 5/10/2004
FUMAROLA Dimitri 1564 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
GERBER Jacob 3 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003
HARTMANN Sven 9999 FTSD AUT 12/2/2004
HEROLD Maurus 9 FCZ ZUG SUI 24/4/2003
KOST Connor 10 SEB BASEL SUI 26/3/2003
LÜKEN Sven Oliver 51 SEB BASEL SUI 5/10/2004
LUPI TIMINI Alessandro 1413 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 2003
MANSFIELD Jacob 48 SEG GENEVE SUI 14/1/2004
MARX Valentino 9999 FECHTERRING HOCHWALD GER 9/12/2003
MASCIA Simone 1395 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
PACE Francesco 1223 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
PASOTTI Riccardo 1263 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2003
PELLEGATA Tommaso 1365 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2004
PEZZOLI Federico 1023 TOISE - ISEF ""EUGENIO MEDA"" TORINO A.S.D. ITA 2003
POMA Alessandro 1049 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
RAFFAELE Tommaso 1226 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
RAMUZ Jeremy 2 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003
RIGERT Jonas 18 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 22/6/2004
RIZZO Umberto Diego 1389 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 2004
ROUBAILO Niels 6 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003
SCAZZOSI Matteo 1212 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2003
STEINER Konstantin 40 FCZ ZUG SUI 17/9/2004
VINCENZI Luca 1071 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
VINEIS Sven 7 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/12/2003
VISCONTI Riccardo 21 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/3/2003
VOLPINI Giovanni Maria 1187 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
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Fencers (present, structured order - 42)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
HARTMANN Sven 9999 FTSD AUT 12/2/2004
MARX Valentino 9999 FECHTERRING HOCHWALD GER 9/12/2003
DEVA Davide 1204 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2004
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 44 LUG LUGANO ITA 10/2/2004
BOZZO Edoardo 1683 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2004
SCAZZOSI Matteo 1212 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2003
MASCIA Simone 1395 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
VOLPINI Giovanni Maria 1187 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
LUPI TIMINI Alessandro 1413 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 2003
CONTIPELLI Giacomo Loren 1083 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 2003
RIZZO Umberto Diego 1389 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 2004
BOGACHEK Oleg 9999 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2003
BRAMBILLA Luigi 1561 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
FUMAROLA Dimitri 1564 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
PACE Francesco 1223 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
POMA Alessandro 1049 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
PASOTTI Riccardo 1263 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2003
PELLEGATA Tommaso 1365 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2004
CASTEJON Giulio Alberto 9999 SAL LUGANO ITA 2005
PEZZOLI Federico 1023 TOISE - ISEF ""EUGENIO MEDA"" TORINO A.S.D. ITA 2003
ALBERGA Jacopo 1641 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
BONINO Marco 1230 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
CORTI Filippo 1084 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 2003
RAFFAELE Tommaso 1226 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
VINCENZI Luca 1071 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
GERBER Jacob 3 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003
FAVRE Armand 11 CES SIERRE SUI 9/3/2003
FAVRE Aurèle 8 CES SIERRE SUI 5/10/2004
RAMUZ Jeremy 2 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003
RIGERT Jonas 18 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 22/6/2004
HEROLD Maurus 9 FCZ ZUG SUI 24/4/2003
ROUBAILO Niels 6 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003
STEINER Konstantin 40 FCZ ZUG SUI 17/9/2004
ALLEMANN Marc 38 FECB BADEN SUI 27/1/2004
COLLENBERG Tito 26 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/8/2003
VISCONTI Riccardo 21 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/3/2003
KOST Connor 10 SEB BASEL SUI 26/3/2003
LÜKEN Sven Oliver 51 SEB BASEL SUI 5/10/2004
BROCHARD Théo 1 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003
AEBERSOLD Alban 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/3/2004
MANSFIELD Jacob 48 SEG GENEVE SUI 14/1/2004
VINEIS Sven 7 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/12/2003
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 42)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BROCHARD Théo 1 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003
RAMUZ Jeremy 2 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003
GERBER Jacob 3 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003
AEBERSOLD Alban 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/3/2004
ROUBAILO Niels 6 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003
VINEIS Sven 7 SEG GENEVE SUI 19/12/2003
FAVRE Aurèle 8 CES SIERRE SUI 5/10/2004
HEROLD Maurus 9 FCZ ZUG SUI 24/4/2003
KOST Connor 10 SEB BASEL SUI 26/3/2003
FAVRE Armand 11 CES SIERRE SUI 9/3/2003
RIGERT Jonas 18 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 22/6/2004
VISCONTI Riccardo 21 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/3/2003
COLLENBERG Tito 26 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/8/2003
ALLEMANN Marc 38 FECB BADEN SUI 27/1/2004
STEINER Konstantin 40 FCZ ZUG SUI 17/9/2004
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 44 LUG LUGANO ITA 10/2/2004
MANSFIELD Jacob 48 SEG GENEVE SUI 14/1/2004
LÜKEN Sven Oliver 51 SEB BASEL SUI 5/10/2004
PEZZOLI Federico 1023 TOISE - ISEF ""EUGENIO MEDA"" TORINO A.S.D. ITA 2003
POMA Alessandro 1049 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
VINCENZI Luca 1071 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
CONTIPELLI Giacomo Loren 1083 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 2003
CORTI Filippo 1084 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 2003
VOLPINI Giovanni Maria 1187 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
DEVA Davide 1204 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2004
SCAZZOSI Matteo 1212 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2003
PACE Francesco 1223 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
RAFFAELE Tommaso 1226 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2004
BONINO Marco 1230 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
PASOTTI Riccardo 1263 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2003
PELLEGATA Tommaso 1365 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2004
RIZZO Umberto Diego 1389 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 2004
MASCIA Simone 1395 MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA 2004
LUPI TIMINI Alessandro 1413 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 2003
BRAMBILLA Luigi 1561 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
FUMAROLA Dimitri 1564 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2004
ALBERGA Jacopo 1641 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2004
BOZZO Edoardo 1683 MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA 2004
BOGACHEK Oleg 9999 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2003
CASTEJON Giulio Alberto 9999 SAL LUGANO ITA 2005
HARTMANN Sven 9999 FTSD AUT 12/2/2004
MARX Valentino 9999 FECHTERRING HOCHWALD GER 9/12/2003
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Formula of the competition

42 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1
42 fencers
7 poules of 6
separation by : clubs
42 qualifiers

Round no 2
42 fencers
7 poules of 6
separation by : clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 32 fencers

tableau direct
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 0 V V 4 3  2/5 -4 17 5  
 BONINO Marco ITA V V V 3 1  3/5 5 19 2  
 ALLEMANN Marc SUI 3 1 2 4 0  0/5 -15 10 6  
 BOGACHEK Oleg ITA 3 3 V V 0  2/5 -3 16 4  
 STEINER Konstantin SUI V V V 2 0  3/5 -4 17 3  
 BROCHARD Théo SUI V V V V V  5/5 21 25 1  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 HARTMANN Sven AUT V4 2 3 4 V  2/5 -2 18 4  
 PACE Francesco ITA 1 4 1 1 V  1/5 -9 12 5  
 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI V V 4 V V  4/5 7 24 2  
 COLLENBERG Tito SUI V V V 2 V  4/5 8 22 1  
 PASOTTI Riccardo ITA V V3 4 V V  4/5 6 22 3  
 MANSFIELD Jacob SUI 4 4 2 1 4  0/5 -10 15 6  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 SCAZZOSI Matteo ITA V4 0 3 3 V  2/5 -4 15 5  
 PELLEGATA Tommaso ITA 2 3 V 2 V  2/5 -3 17 4  
 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI V V V 4 V  4/5 12 24 1  
 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SUI V 4 2 V 3  2/5 -2 19 3  
 GERBER Jacob SUI V V V 3 V  4/5 7 23 2  
 CASTEJON Giulio Alberto ITA 2 2 2 V 2  1/5 -10 13 6  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RIZZO Umberto Diego ITA 4 1 1 0 1  0/5 -18 7 6  
 DEVA Davide ITA V 1 2 3 1  1/5 -12 12 5  
 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI V V V V 1  4/5 6 21 3  
 RIGERT Jonas SUI V V 4 2 4  2/5 2 20 4  
 MARX Valentino GER V V 4 V V  4/5 12 24 1  
 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA V V V V 2  4/5 10 22 2  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 PEZZOLI Federico ITA 3 V V V V  4/5 13 23 1  
 ROUBAILO Niels SUI V V V V 3  4/5 13 23 1  
 FUMAROLA Dimitri ITA 0 1 0 2 1  0/5 -21 4 6  
 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria ITA 1 1 V V 3  2/5 -3 15 4  
 LUPI TIMINI Alessandro ITA 0 1 V 3 3  1/5 -10 12 5  
 FAVRE Armand SUI 4 V4 V V V  4/5 8 23 3  

Poule no 6    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 POMA Alessandro ITA V 1 V4 4 V3  3/5 4 17 3  
 CORTI Filippo ITA 2 3 V V V  3/5 1 20 4  
 VINEIS Sven SUI V V V V V  5/5 16 25 1  
 BOZZO Edoardo ITA 0 2 0 0 3  0/5 -19 5 6  
 KOST Connor SUI V 4 4 V V  3/5 8 23 2  
 MASCIA Simone ITA 1 3 1 V 1  1/5 -10 11 5  



MINIME EPEE MEN - CNJ Coppa Citta di Lugano U14+U13 Lugano
Poules, round no 1,   page 2/2

Poule no 7    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FAVRE Aurèle SUI V V V 1 V  4/5 6 21 2  
 BRAMBILLA Luigi ITA 1 V 1 0 2  1/5 -15 9 5  
 ALBERGA Jacopo ITA 3 4 2 1 1  0/5 -14 11 6  
 HEROLD Maurus SUI 4 V V 2 4  2/5 2 20 4  
 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenz ITA V V V V V  5/5 18 25 1  
 VINCENZI Luca ITA 2 V V V 3  3/5 3 20 3  
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Ranking of qualifiers, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 BROCHARD Théo SUI 1.000 21 25 qualifier   
 2 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo ITA 1.000 18 25 qualifier   
 3 VINEIS Sven SUI 1.000 16 25 qualifier   
 4 PEZZOLI Federico ITA 0.800 13 23 qualifier   
 4 ROUBAILO Niels SUI 0.800 13 23 qualifier   
 6 MARX Valentino GER 0.800 12 24 qualifier   
 6 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI 0.800 12 24 qualifier   
 8 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA 0.800 10 22 qualifier   
 9 FAVRE Armand SUI 0.800 8 23 qualifier   
 10 COLLENBERG Tito SUI 0.800 8 22 qualifier   
 11 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 0.800 7 24 qualifier   
 12 GERBER Jacob SUI 0.800 7 23 qualifier   
 13 PASOTTI Riccardo ITA 0.800 6 22 qualifier   
 14 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 0.800 6 21 qualifier   
 14 FAVRE Aurèle SUI 0.800 6 21 qualifier   
 16 KOST Connor SUI 0.600 8 23 qualifier   
 17 BONINO Marco ITA 0.600 5 19 qualifier   
 18 POMA Alessandro ITA 0.600 4 17 qualifier   
 19 VINCENZI Luca ITA 0.600 3 20 qualifier   
 20 CORTI Filippo ITA 0.600 1 20 qualifier   
 21 STEINER Konstantin SUI 0.600 -4 17 qualifier   
 22 HEROLD Maurus SUI 0.400 2 20 qualifier   
 22 RIGERT Jonas SUI 0.400 2 20 qualifier   
 24 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SUI 0.400 -2 19 qualifier   
 25 HARTMANN Sven AUT 0.400 -2 18 qualifier   
 26 PELLEGATA Tommaso ITA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier   
 27 BOGACHEK Oleg ITA 0.400 -3 16 qualifier   
 28 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria ITA 0.400 -3 15 qualifier   
 29 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier   
 30 SCAZZOSI Matteo ITA 0.400 -4 15 qualifier   
 31 PACE Francesco ITA 0.200 -9 12 qualifier   
 32 CASTEJON Giulio Alberto ITA 0.200 -10 13 qualifier   
 33 LUPI TIMINI Alessandro ITA 0.200 -10 12 qualifier   
 34 MASCIA Simone ITA 0.200 -10 11 qualifier   
 35 DEVA Davide ITA 0.200 -12 12 qualifier   
 36 BRAMBILLA Luigi ITA 0.200 -15 9 qualifier   
 37 MANSFIELD Jacob SUI 0.000 -10 15 qualifier   
 38 ALBERGA Jacopo ITA 0.000 -14 11 qualifier   
 39 ALLEMANN Marc SUI 0.000 -15 10 qualifier   
 40 RIZZO Umberto Diego ITA 0.000 -18 7 qualifier   
 41 BOZZO Edoardo ITA 0.000 -19 5 qualifier   
 42 FUMAROLA Dimitri ITA 0.000 -21 4 qualifier   
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Poules, round no 2,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FAVRE Aurèle SUI V 2 V 3 V  3/5 5 20 2  
 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 1 1 V V 3  2/5 -3 15 5  
 BROCHARD Théo SUI V V V V V  5/5 17 25 1  
 BOZZO Edoardo ITA 2 1 2 2 1  0/5 -16 8 6  
 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria ITA V 2 1 V4 V  3/5 0 17 3  
 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 2 V 2 V 2  2/5 -3 16 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FUMAROLA Dimitri ITA 1 2 1 4 2  0/5 -15 10 6  
 BOGACHEK Oleg ITA V 3 2 2 2  1/5 -7 14 5  
 PASOTTI Riccardo ITA V V 2 4 4  2/5 0 20 4  
 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenz ITA V V V V 1  4/5 7 21 2  
 SCAZZOSI Matteo ITA V V V 4 V  4/5 5 24 3  
 KOST Connor SUI V V V V 4  4/5 10 24 1  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RIZZO Umberto Diego ITA 2 V 4 V 2  2/5 -2 18 4  
 PACE Francesco ITA V 2 V 2 3  2/5 1 17 3  
 VINEIS Sven SUI 4 V V V V  4/5 8 24 1  
 BONINO Marco ITA V 1 3 2 V  2/5 -6 16 6  
 PELLEGATA Tommaso ITA 1 V3 4 V4 3  2/5 -4 15 5  
 GERBER Jacob SUI V V 2 4 V  3/5 3 21 2  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 CASTEJON Giulio Alberto ITA 2 0 2 4 4  0/5 -13 12 6  
 ALLEMANN Marc SUI V 1 0 2 4  1/5 -10 12 5  
 ROUBAILO Niels SUI V V V 3 V  4/5 13 23 2  
 HARTMANN Sven AUT V V 3 3 1  2/5 0 17 4  
 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI V V V4 V V  5/5 9 24 1  
 POMA Alessandro ITA V V 2 V 3  3/5 1 20 3  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SUI V 3 V 1 0  2/5 -6 14 4  
 ALBERGA Jacopo ITA 2 3 3 1 0  0/5 -16 9 6  
 COLLENBERG Tito SUI V V V V 2  4/5 5 22 2  
 LUPI TIMINI Alessandro ITA 3 V 4 4 0  1/5 -7 16 5  
 VINCENZI Luca ITA V V 2 V 1  3/5 2 18 3  
 PEZZOLI Federico ITA V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  

Poule no 6    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 MASCIA Simone ITA 1 V 0 1 1  1/5 -15 8 5  
 HEROLD Maurus SUI V V V 3 V  4/5 8 23 2  
 MANSFIELD Jacob SUI 3 3 3 4 3  0/5 -9 16 6  
 MARX Valentino GER V 4 V V V  4/5 10 24 1  
 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA V V V 3 V  4/5 8 23 2  
 CORTI Filippo ITA V 2 V 3 2  2/5 -2 17 4  
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Poules, round no 2,   page 2/2

Poule no 7    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 BRAMBILLA Luigi ITA 0 V 1 3 4  1/5 -8 13 6  
 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI V 4 V V 1  3/5 5 20 2  
 RIGERT Jonas SUI 1 V 2 V 4  2/5 -6 17 5  
 STEINER Konstantin SUI V 3 V 4 0  2/5 -1 17 3  
 DEVA Davide ITA V 2 4 V 1  2/5 -5 17 4  
 FAVRE Armand SUI V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1  
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 BROCHARD Théo SUI 1.000 38 50 qualifier   
 2 PEZZOLI Federico ITA 0.900 35 48 qualifier   
 3 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo ITA 0.900 25 46 qualifier   
 4 VINEIS Sven SUI 0.900 24 49 qualifier   
 5 FAVRE Armand SUI 0.900 23 48 qualifier   
 6 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 0.900 16 48 qualifier   
 7 ROUBAILO Niels SUI 0.800 26 46 qualifier   
 8 MARX Valentino GER 0.800 22 48 qualifier   
 9 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA 0.800 18 45 qualifier   
 10 COLLENBERG Tito SUI 0.800 13 44 qualifier   
 11 KOST Connor SUI 0.700 18 47 qualifier   
 12 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI 0.700 17 44 qualifier   
 13 FAVRE Aurèle SUI 0.700 11 41 qualifier   
 14 GERBER Jacob SUI 0.700 10 44 qualifier   
 15 HEROLD Maurus SUI 0.600 10 43 qualifier   
 16 PASOTTI Riccardo ITA 0.600 6 42 qualifier   
 17 VINCENZI Luca ITA 0.600 5 38 qualifier   
 18 POMA Alessandro ITA 0.600 5 37 qualifier   
 19 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 0.600 3 36 qualifier   
 20 SCAZZOSI Matteo ITA 0.600 1 39 qualifier   
 21 CORTI Filippo ITA 0.500 -1 37 qualifier   
 22 BONINO Marco ITA 0.500 -1 35 qualifier   
 23 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria ITA 0.500 -3 32 qualifier   
 24 STEINER Konstantin SUI 0.500 -5 34 qualifier   
 25 HARTMANN Sven AUT 0.400 -2 35 qualifier   
 26 RIGERT Jonas SUI 0.400 -4 37 qualifier   
 27 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 0.400 -7 33 qualifier   
 28 PELLEGATA Tommaso ITA 0.400 -7 32 qualifier   
 29 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SUI 0.400 -8 33 qualifier   
 30 PACE Francesco ITA 0.300 -8 29 qualifier   
 31 BOGACHEK Oleg ITA 0.300 -10 30 qualifier   
 32 DEVA Davide ITA 0.300 -17 29 qualifier   
 33 LUPI TIMINI Alessandro ITA 0.200 -17 28 elimenated   
 34 RIZZO Umberto Diego ITA 0.200 -20 25 elimenated   
 35 BRAMBILLA Luigi ITA 0.200 -23 22 elimenated   
 36 MASCIA Simone ITA 0.200 -25 19 elimenated   
 37 CASTEJON Giulio Alberto ITA 0.100 -23 25 elimenated   
 38 ALLEMANN Marc SUI 0.100 -25 22 elimenated   
 39 MANSFIELD Jacob SUI 0.000 -19 31 elimenated   
 40 ALBERGA Jacopo ITA 0.000 -30 20 elimenated   
 41 BOZZO Edoardo ITA 0.000 -35 13 elimenated   
 42 FUMAROLA Dimitri ITA 0.000 -36 14 elimenated   
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Tableau de 32

 1 BROCHARD Théo SUI

 32 DEVA Davide ITA    12/5

 17 VINCENZI Luca ITA

 16 PASOTTI Riccardo ITA    12/11

 9 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA

 24 STEINER Konstantin SUI    12/3

 25 HARTMANN Sven AUT

 8 MARX Valentino GER    12/4

 5 FAVRE Armand SUI

 28 PELLEGATA Tommaso ITA    12/9

 21 CORTI Filippo ITA

 12 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI    12/8

 13 FAVRE Aurèle SUI

 20 SCAZZOSI Matteo ITA    12/8

 29 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SUI

 4 VINEIS Sven SUI    12/3

 3 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo ITA

 30 PACE Francesco ITA    12/7

 19 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI

 14 GERBER Jacob SUI    5/4

 11 KOST Connor SUI

 22 BONINO Marco ITA    12/8

 27 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA

 6 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI    12/7

 7 ROUBAILO Niels SUI

 26 RIGERT Jonas SUI    12/5

 23 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria ITA

 10 COLLENBERG Tito SUI    12/10

 15 HEROLD Maurus SUI

 18 POMA Alessandro ITA    12/5

 31 BOGACHEK Oleg ITA

 2 PEZZOLI Federico ITA    12/5

BROCHARD Théo

VINCENZI Luca
   12/6

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò

MARX Valentino
   12/11

FAVRE Armand

CORTI Filippo
   12/10

FAVRE Aurèle

VINEIS Sven
   12/7

CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo

AEBERSOLD Alban
   12/10

KOST Connor

RAMUZ Jeremy
   12/7

ROUBAILO Niels

VOLPINI Giovanni Maria
   12/5

HEROLD Maurus

PEZZOLI Federico
   12/5

BROCHARD Théo

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò

CORTI Filippo

VINEIS Sven

CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo

RAMUZ Jeremy

ROUBAILO Niels

PEZZOLI Federico



CNJ Coppa Citta di Lugano U14+U13 Lugano
MINIME EPEE MEN
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Quarter-finals

1 BROCHARD Théo SUI

8 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò ITA    12/5

5 CORTI Filippo ITA

4 VINEIS Sven SUI    11/6

3 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Loren ITA

6 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI    12/6

7 ROUBAILO Niels SUI

2 PEZZOLI Federico ITA    12/11

BROCHARD Théo

VINEIS Sven
   12/9

RAMUZ Jeremy

ROUBAILO Niels
   12/7

BROCHARD Théo

ROUBAILO Niels

   12/6
BROCHARD Théo
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 BROCHARD Théo SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI  
2 ROUBAILO Niels FCZ ZUG SUI  
3 RAMUZ Jeremy FCB BERN SUI  
3 VINEIS Sven SEG GENEVE SUI  
5 PEZZOLI Federico TOISE - ISEF ""EUGENIO MEDA"" TORINO A.S.D. ITA  
6 CONTIPELLI Giacomo Lorenzo MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA  
7 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò LUG LUGANO ITA  
8 CORTI Filippo VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO ITA  
9 FAVRE Armand CES SIERRE SUI  

10 MARX Valentino FECHTERRING HOCHWALD GER  
11 KOST Connor SEB BASEL SUI  
12 FAVRE Aurèle CES SIERRE SUI  
13 HEROLD Maurus FCZ ZUG SUI  
14 VINCENZI Luca VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA  
15 AEBERSOLD Alban SEG GENEVE SUI  
16 VOLPINI Giovanni Maria MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA  
17 COLLENBERG Tito LUG LUGANO SUI  
18 VISCONTI Riccardo LUG LUGANO SUI  
19 GERBER Jacob AFCB BERN SUI  
20 PASOTTI Riccardo PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA  
21 POMA Alessandro PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  
22 SCAZZOSI Matteo MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA  
23 BONINO Marco TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA  
24 STEINER Konstantin FCZ ZUG SUI  
25 HARTMANN Sven FTSD AUT  
26 RIGERT Jonas FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI  
27 RAFFAELE Tommaso VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA  
28 PELLEGATA Tommaso PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA  
29 LÜKEN Sven Oliver SEB BASEL SUI  
30 PACE Francesco PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  
31 BOGACHEK Oleg PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  
32 DEVA Davide BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA  

33 LUPI TIMINI Alessandro MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA  
34 RIZZO Umberto Diego PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA  
35 BRAMBILLA Luigi PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  
36 MASCIA Simone MIBRE - ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D. ITA  
37 CASTEJON Giulio Alberto SAL LUGANO ITA  
38 ALLEMANN Marc FECB BADEN SUI  
39 MANSFIELD Jacob SEG GENEVE SUI  
40 ALBERGA Jacopo TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA  
41 BOZZO Edoardo MIBIG - ASD LA BIGLIA CORNAREDO ITA  
42 FUMAROLA Dimitri PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  


